834
SeriesDP300/3000/5000
3·5 Port Air Pilot Valve
4
How to Order
DP3000 DP5000
DP3
2 3 4 6
1 3 0
5
1⃞Series DP3000
Blank : Metric(PT)
U     : NPT(UNF)
2⃞Configuration
1 : Single Pilot type
2 : Double Pilot type
3⃞Body Type
3 : For 30 type Manifold
(Body Ported)
4⃞Body Specifications
0 : Standard
5⃞Thread
Blank : Rc(PT)
G     : Rc(PF)
6⃞Port Size(P, A, B)
01 : 1/8＂
02 : 1/4＂
※Exhaust Port is only 1/8＂
1⃞Series DP300
Blank : Metric(PT)
U     : NPT(UNF)
2⃞Action
0 : Nomally Closed /
Nomally Open
3⃞Body Type
1 : Body Ported
4⃞Thread
Blank : Rc(PT)
G     : Rc(PF)
5⃞Port size(P, A, R)
01 : 1/8＂
02 : 1/4＂
6⃞Body Type
A : N.C
B : N.O
1⃞Series DP5000
Blank : Metric(PT)
U     : NPT(UNF)
2⃞Configuration
1 : Single pilot type
2 : Double pilot type
3⃞Body Type
2 : For 20 type Manifold
(Body Ported)
※ Exhaust port is only  1/8”
4⃞Body Specifications
0 : Standard
5⃞Thread
Blank : Rc(PT)
G     : Rc(PF)
6⃞Port Size(P, A, B)
03 : 3/8＂
04 : 1/2＂
※Exhaust Port is only 1/8＂
02
DP300 DP3
2 3 5
0 1
4
02
DP5
2 3 6
1 032 0
5
●COMPACT SIZE AND LIGHT WEIGHT